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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

1 Sissel Wahl 18 Marit Anita Hagen
2 Greta Tangen 19 Elin Olufsen

3 Grethe Olsen 20 Irene Kjerpeseth

4  Toril Nilson 21 Inger Lise Leirvik

5 Torill Pettersen 22 Turid @stensen

6 Elin Olsen 23 Evy Kristensen

7 Else Fridahl 24 Inger Nygard

8 Rudolf Tgnder 25 Lisbeth Nikolaisen
9 Jorun Anita Lyngnes 26 Ellen Gasveer

10 Anne Brit Forsbakk 27 Ann Mari Fiva

11 Rutt Christensen 28 Anne Lise Klungset
12 Vera @stensen 29 Anne Grete Hansen
13 Torill Dahl 30 Gunnar Scheldrup
14 Ann Sofi Slettmyr 31 IvarlJensen

15 Rita Hansen (Didriksen) 32 Svein Gunnar Gundersen
16 Kirsten Brembo 33 Ludvik Edvartsen
17 Helen Tove Tofte 34 Kare Osbakk

Kjell Erik Hjemas 61 Jan Harald Hansen

Svein Ringvall
Margrete Albertsen
Sylvia Kristiansen
Gunhild Johansen
Anne Grete Olsen
Kirsten Storstein
Karin Olsen

Jon Pedersen
Syngve Strand
Asbjgrn Breimo
Tove Lydersen
Torstein Leirvik
May Britt Grytvik

62 Stale Thoresen

63

64 Birger Pedersen

65

66 Even Pedersen

67

68 Trond Moan

69 Torbjgrn Andreassen
70 Geir Nilsen

71 Jan Nystad

72 Tor Evert Helland

73 Finn Roger Olsen

74 Hilmar Johansen



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Ragnar Myrbakk
Jon Ramskjell
@yvin Jensen
Idar Johansen
Stig Salemonsen
Peder Strgmme
Viggo Pettersen
Karl Henrik Eide
Ole Johan Olsen
Vidar Steigen

Nils Ove Martinussen (Finneid)

Jann Skjevik

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Willy Nilsen
Ole Johan Kvandal

Sverre Edvartsen
Erik Sundby

Finn Utheim
Geir Mortensen
Vidar Os

Per Oskar Olsen
Egil Elvestad
Sture Walter

87 Arne Viggo Vollan



